
MEN'S 165.0 RESULTS

Men's 165.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Adain McDow Wichita East High School 164.8 255.0 10

2 Zebastien Eaton Maize South High School 157.4 215.0 8

3 Owen Perales Wichita East High School 164.2 205.0 6

4 Corey Trigg Wichita East High School 165.0 195.0 4

5 Adam Roe Wichita East High School 159.8 155.0 2

6 Gabriel Guevara Maize South High School 162.0 140.0 0

6 Aiden Dalrymple Maize South High School 162.0 140.0 0

Men's 165.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Owen Perales Wichita East High School 164.2 360.0 10

2 Corey Trigg Wichita East High School 165.0 295.0 8

3 Zebastien Eaton Maize South High School 157.4 290.0 6

4 Adain McDow Wichita East High School 164.8 290.0 4

5 Adam Roe Wichita East High School 159.8 265.0 2

6 Gabriel Guevara Maize South High School 162.0 255.0 1

7 Aiden Dalrymple Maize South High School 162.0 200.0 0

Men's 165.0 Deadlift results
# Name Team Weight Deadlift Points

1 Adain McDow Wichita East High School 164.8 365.0 10

2 Owen Perales Wichita East High School 164.2 355.0 8

3 Zebastien Eaton Maize South High School 157.4 350.0 6

4 Aiden Dalrymple Maize South High School 162.0 320.0 4



# Name Team Weight Deadlift Points

5 Adam Roe Wichita East High School 159.8 315.0 2

6 Gabriel Guevara Maize South High School 162.0 315.0 1

7 Corey Trigg Wichita East High School 165.0 315.0 0

Men's 165.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Owen Perales Wichita East High School 164.2 920.0 10

2 Adain McDow Wichita East High School 164.8 910.0 8

3 Zebastien Eaton Maize South High School 157.4 855.0 6

4 Corey Trigg Wichita East High School 165.0 805.0 4

5 Adam Roe Wichita East High School 159.8 735.0 2

6 Gabriel Guevara Maize South High School 162.0 710.0 1

7 Aiden Dalrymple Maize South High School 162.0 660.0 0

Men's 165.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

4 Owen Perales Wichita East High School 164.2 5.603

5 Adain McDow Wichita East High School 164.8 5.522

7 Zebastien Eaton Maize South High School 157.4 5.432

11 Corey Trigg Wichita East High School 165.0 4.879

16 Adam Roe Wichita East High School 159.8 4.599

17 Gabriel Guevara Maize South High School 162.0 4.383

20 Aiden Dalrymple Maize South High School 162.0 4.074


